7 Chumash 2012-2013 – Approximate learning and test dates
Highly Tentative – These dates are very likely to change

	Parsha
	Start Date
	End Date (Test)
	Classes

	TERM 1

	Yitro
	Tue., Aug. 21
	Wed., Sept. 5
	14

	Acharei-Kedoshim
	Fri., Sept. 7
	Wed., Oct. 10 (right after Succot)
	15

	Mishpatim
	Fri., Oct. 12
	Fri., Nov. 9
	21

	Term Test
	
	Wed., Nov. 20 (right before Thanksgiving)
	8

	TERM 2

	Terumah-Tetzaveh
	Tues., Nov. 27 
	Fri., Dec. 14 (right before Winter Break)
	15

	Ki Tisa
	Wed., Jan 2
	Fri., Jan 25
	18

	Vayikra-Tzav
	Tues., Jan. 29
	Fri., Feb. 22 (right after Purim)
	20

	Term Test
	
	Fri., March 1
	6

	TERM 3

	Shemini-Metzorah
	Tues., March 5
	Fri., April 5 (right after Pesach)
	18

	Emor-Bechukotai
	Wed., Apr. 8
	Fri., May 10 (right before Shavuot)
	25

	Term Test
	
	Fri., May 31
	11


